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Women / 7 / 9&10
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Shinebayar575
Virginia Techniques

9.325 9.475 9.7009.875 38.375
2T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Mackenzie Curtis572
Gymstrada

9.325 9.325 9.7509.475 37.875
2T 4 4 2 2 

2 

Adi Smith569
Capital

9.200 9.200 9.8009.400 37.600
4 6 5 1 3T

3T

Nadia Dodson573
Shenandoah

9.150 9.525 9.6509.275 37.600
5 1 6 4 3T

3T

London McCrorey577
World Class

9.425 9.500 9.5259.100 37.550
1 2 7 6 5 

5 

Brenna McClure576
World Class

9.100 8.925 9.5509.850 37.425
6 7 2 5 6 

6 

Mckenzie Schneider Russo-571
Excalibur

9.025 9.225 9.4259.600 37.275
7 5 3 8 7 

7 

Maria Thacher570
East Coast

8.800 8.550 9.4758.750 35.575
9 9 9 7 8 

8 

Tatum Wielechowski568
Arlington Aerials

8.875 8.250 8.9758.850 34.950
8 10 8 9 9 

9 

Madeline Lawson574
Shenandoah

8.500 8.850 8.8508.675 34.875
10 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / 11-Jr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Alexander510
Paragon VA

9.800 9.675 9.5009.700 38.675
2 5 1 10 1 

1 

Alex Reagan512
World Class

9.850 9.425 9.8009.575 38.650
1 8 6 1T 2 

2 

Tiraia Ballard502
Capital

9.675 9.700 9.6259.500 38.500
3 2T 8 5 3 

3 

Josephine Song504
Capital

9.425 9.550 9.8009.675 38.450
5 6 2 1T 4 

4 

Olivia Tobler509
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.725 9.6509.525 38.100
7 1 7 4 5 

5 

Grace Fennell503
Capital

9.000 9.700 9.4509.600 37.750
10 2T 4T 12 6 

6 

Kinley Castro508
Gymstrada

9.525 9.700 9.7008.600 37.525
4 2T 11 3 7 

7 

Sydney Beck507
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.325 9.000 9.5759.600 37.500
6 11 4T 6T 8 

8 

Kayla Tarugsa505
Chantilly Academy

9.175 8.900 9.5509.650 37.275
8 12 3 8T 9 

9 

Hunter Quinn501
BRAG

8.875 9.175 9.5509.350 36.950
12 9 9 8T 10 

10 

Zy'Liss Maybeth511
World Class

9.125 9.475 9.5758.500 36.675
9 7 12 6T 11 

11 

Paisley Abell506
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

8.900 9.075 9.4758.450 35.900
11 10 13 11 12 

12 

Haddie Knight513
Xtreme Heights

8.700 8.625 9.2759.175 35.775
13 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / 11-Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Cooper525
World Class

9.550 9.700 9.7009.825 38.775
2 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Kyli Pinchem526
World Class

9.800 9.700 9.6509.100 38.250
1 3T 11 4T 2 

2 

Ava Washington521
Paragon VA

9.475 9.600 9.5009.525 38.100
3 5 3 9T 3 

3 

Cayden Burton523
VIGS

9.225 9.750 9.6009.425 38.000
9 2 5 7 4 

4 

Isabelle Malatesta524
VIGS

9.275 9.400 9.6509.600 37.925
7 7T 2 4T 5 

5 

Mila Makarov516
Capital

9.400 9.400 9.7509.175 37.725
5T 7T 10 1 6 

6 

Scarlett Ruffner517
Chantilly Academy

9.100 9.575 9.5009.275 37.450
10 6 7 9T 7 

7 

Lila Hand514
Capital

9.400 9.800 9.6508.450 37.300
5T 1 12 4T 8 

8 

Austyn Chamberlin518
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.250 9.325 9.3009.300 37.175
8 9 6 12 9 

9 

Morgan Kennedy520
MEGA-DC

8.675 9.250 9.5509.200 36.675
12 10 9 8 10 

10 

Miah Henderson515
Capital

9.425 7.700 9.7259.500 36.350
4 12 4 2 11 

11 

Ainsley Gunn522
Twist

8.825 8.450 9.4259.225 35.925
11 11 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / 12-Jr1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Schmidt545
World Class

9.425 9.675 9.6009.400 38.100
4 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Jordyn Granger535
GMS

9.675 9.250 9.5509.250 37.725
2 5 5T 4T 2 

2 

Haven Reiz544
World Class

9.050 9.400 9.7009.425 37.575
7 4 1 1 3 

3 

Chloe Lydiate529
BRAG

9.275 9.625 9.5509.100 37.550
5 2 7 4T 4 

4 

Presley Fowler530
Capital

9.500 8.350 9.6509.400 36.900
3 16 2T 2 5 

5 

Mira Davison542
Virginia Techniques

8.925 9.050 9.3509.250 36.575
9 8 5T 9 6 

6 

Ellie Craig538
Middlesex

8.775 9.075 9.4009.075 36.325
12T 7 8 7T 7 

7 

Emma Brinkerhoff536
Hope

9.700 8.525 9.5008.550 36.275
1 12T 11T 6 8 

8 

Savannah Clohan527
360IGym

8.800 8.725 9.2759.000 35.800
11 10 10 11 9 

9 

Chloe Coyle531
Dreams

8.775 8.450 9.4009.050 35.675
12T 14T 9 7T 10 

10 

Sianna Lazzari528
Apex

8.950 8.675 9.0258.550 35.200
8 11 11T 13 11 

11 

Annaliese Thames534
Excalibur

8.650 8.525 8.5259.275 34.975
14T 12T 4 15 12 

12 

Elizabeth Thomas532
Dulles

8.650 9.425 9.3007.500 34.875
14T 3 15 10 13 

13 

Katie Brehm540
VEGA

8.875 8.450 9.0008.400 34.725
10 14T 13 14 14 

14 

Hailey Williams539
Shenandoah

8.450 8.150 9.2507.800 33.650
16 17 14 12 15 

15 

Allyson Strong546
Xtreme Heights

9.075 8.775 7.9007.200 32.950
6 9 16 16 16 

16 

Marin Austin543
World Class

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
17 6 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / 12-Jr2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenley Geary554
GMS

9.650 9.675 9.7759.800 38.900
2 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Madison Boggs558
Ocean Tumblers

9.575 9.625 9.7259.700 38.625
3T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Sasha Davis563
World Class

9.675 9.525 9.8259.550 38.575
1 6 3T 1 3 

3 

Teagan Kelly550
Capital

9.575 9.550 9.7759.350 38.250
3T 5 8 2T 4 

4 

Larissa Massaquoi557
Novaks

9.475 9.500 9.4259.550 37.950
6 7 3T 11T 5 

5 

Shaniyah Smith560
Paragon VA

9.450 9.575 9.3009.550 37.875
7 4 3T 16 6 

6 

Kadance Knight565
World Class

9.375 9.675 9.6509.150 37.850
8 1T 11 5 7 

7 

Amelia Mazur-Chang552
Fairfax

8.850 9.225 9.6009.450 37.125
17 11 7 6 8 

8 

Ava Ahaghotu551
Fairfax

9.125 9.200 9.5009.250 37.075
10 12T 9 8T 9 

9 

Kylin Harrelson561
Roanoke Academy

9.500 9.400 9.4258.500 36.825
5 10 16 11T 10 

10 

Arden Pierce556
Gymstrada

8.875 8.600 9.5509.475 36.500
14T 19 6 7 11T

11T

Tessa Gay547
360IGym

9.025 9.450 9.4508.575 36.500
12 8T 15 10 11T

11T

Britney Myers559
Ocean Tumblers

8.875 9.075 9.2759.200 36.425
14T 14 10 17 13 

13 

Mara Dae White562
Triple T

8.650 9.050 9.3509.125 36.175
20 15 12 13T 14 

14 

Lexi Scott548
Apex

9.300 9.200 9.5008.000 36.000
9 12T 19 8T 15 

15 

Ella Johnson555
Gymstrada

8.900 8.950 9.3258.700 35.875
13 16 14 15 16 

16 

Kristin Abbott549
Balance

8.700 8.700 9.3509.000 35.750
18T 17 13 13T 17 

17 

Mackenzie Brock566
Xtreme Heights

9.050 8.675 7.6258.250 33.600
11 18 17 20 18 

18 

Nicole Dazo553
GMS

8.875 9.450 9.2000.000 27.525
14T 8T 20 18 19 

19 

Sydney Jones564
World Class

8.700 0.000 9.1008.050 25.850
18T 20 18 19 20 

20 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 6/7 State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 1-3, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/3/2022 11:20 AM

Women / 7 / 12-Sr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Fears609
Novaks

9.600 9.600 9.8509.600 38.650
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Marleigh Haynes612
Paragon VA

9.500 9.725 9.6509.700 38.575
3 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Ludie Morrissette619
World Class

9.750 9.200 9.6009.700 38.250
1 8T 2T 4 3 

3 

Mira Granius602
Capital

9.200 9.475 9.5509.800 38.025
6 3T 1 5T 4 

4 

Addyson Ardigo606
GMS

9.275 9.075 9.5259.300 37.175
4 11T 9 8T 5 

5 

Annalise Liu618
Virginia Techniques

8.900 9.125 9.5259.575 37.125
12T 10 5 8T 6 

6 

Ava Leslie617
Virginia Techniques

9.050 9.075 9.3509.500 36.975
8 11T 6 12 7T

7T

Katherine Chernov610
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.350 9.3259.350 36.975
10T 6 8 13 7T

7T

Danielle Cortez601
Capital

8.950 8.875 9.6259.425 36.875
10T 15 7 3 9 

9 

Natalie Klinger604
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

8.750 9.200 9.5509.000 36.500
14T 8T 11 5T 10 

10 

Avery Ward616
VIGS

9.000 9.225 9.5508.600 36.375
9 7 12 5T 11 

11 

Gabi Wynn614
Triple T

9.150 9.400 9.1008.500 36.150
7 5 13 14 12 

12 

Lily Grant605
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.900 9.475 9.0508.450 35.875
12T 3T 14 15 13 

13 

Mackenzie Vernon613
Prestige VA

8.650 9.025 8.7509.250 35.675
17 14 10 17 14 

14 

Brooklyn Burch607
Hope

8.300 9.075 9.5008.350 35.225
18 11T 15 10 15 

15 

Jada Jones603
Chantilly Academy

9.250 8.850 9.4257.550 35.075
5 16 18 11 16 

16 

Mina Moore608
MEGA-DC

8.750 8.175 8.4258.250 33.600
14T 18 16 18 17 

17 

Lily Katz615
Twist

8.750 7.850 8.9757.800 33.375
14T 19 17 16 18 

18 

Breanna Vaughan611
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
19 17 19 19 19 

19 
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Women / 7 / 13-Jr1
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Esannason630
Novaks

9.200 9.800 9.8009.150 37.950
4T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kamil Reed634
World Class

9.700 9.300 8.9509.700 37.650
1 5 1 15 2T

2T

Charlotte Michel624
Apollo

9.375 9.100 9.6259.550 37.650
2 9 2 4T 2T

2T

Alexa White625
Apollo

9.175 9.150 9.6259.525 37.475
7 7T 3 4T 4 

4 

Lydia Vuljanic623
Apex

9.200 9.350 9.4259.100 37.075
4T 3 6T 8 5 

5 

Chloe Boyce628
Hurricane

8.850 9.575 9.7508.750 36.925
14 2 11 2 6 

6 

Gabrielle Beale622
Apex

9.225 9.075 9.3009.250 36.850
3 10 4 11 7 

7 

JuJu Jacobs567
Xtreme Heights

9.100 8.825 9.7258.900 36.550
8T 13 9 3 8 

8 

Montana Oberman631
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.325 9.4008.700 36.525
8T 4 12 9 9 

9 

Delia Schmitt636
Xtreme Heights

9.200 9.150 9.1009.025 36.475
4T 7T 8 14 10 

10 

Knar Ayvazian632
VIGS

9.050 8.925 9.3759.100 36.450
11 12 6T 10 11 

11 

Alli DuBrueler633
VIGS

9.075 9.000 9.4758.100 35.650
10 11 14 7 12 

12 

Elleana Stinson620
Aerial East

8.825 9.175 9.6007.200 34.800
15 6 15 6 13 

13 

Ciersten McCurry635
Xtreme Heights

8.950 8.175 9.1258.150 34.400
12 14 13 12T 14 

14 

Aniyah Rush626
BRAG

8.900 6.500 9.1258.850 33.375
13 15 10 12T 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / 13-Jr2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Wagner648
Novaks

9.800 9.675 9.6009.575 38.650
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Abigail Glasgow654
World Class

9.475 9.625 9.7759.700 38.575
3 2 1 1 2 

2 

Lina Quispe640
Apex

9.175 9.375 9.7009.400 37.650
6 5 6 3 3 

3 

Raina Moreno652
VIGS

9.300 9.075 9.6509.500 37.525
4 8 3T 4 4 

4 

Madison Clements651
VIGS

9.500 9.275 9.7258.650 37.150
2 6 10T 2 5 

5 

Kayla Knight650
Richmond Olympiad

8.800 9.400 9.3759.450 37.025
11 4 5 9 6 

6 

Emma Kistner649
Richmond Olympiad

9.150 9.175 9.0509.500 36.875
7 7 3T 13 7 

7 

Brandyn Mills641
Apollo

9.025 9.575 9.4508.550 36.600
8 3 12 6T 8 

8 

Kaylee Dronso644
Elite Athletics

8.900 9.050 9.3258.750 36.025
9 9 9 10 9 

9 

Braylee Meeks642
Balance

9.275 8.075 9.1508.925 35.425
5 14 8 11 10 

10 

Lydia Shaw646
Fairfax

8.675 8.550 8.9008.450 34.575
14 11 13 16 11 

11 

Hailey Neumann653
Virginia Techniques

8.550 8.450 9.4508.100 34.550
15 12 14 6T 12 

12 

Brooke James638
Apex

8.850 8.225 9.4257.600 34.100
10 13 16 8 13 

13 

Anya Palmer639
Apex

7.875 7.900 9.0008.650 33.425
17 15 10T 14 14 

14 

Lindsey Armitage637
Apex

8.700 7.800 8.9757.250 32.725
13 16 18 15 15 

15 

Colbie Frease643
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.750 6.350 9.1257.700 31.925
12 18 15 12 16 

16 

Nixie Ochs Thomas647
Hope

8.325 7.050 8.8257.550 31.750
16 17 17 17 17 

17 

Savannah Nase645
Excalibur

0.000 8.950 0.0009.325 18.275
18 10 7 18 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / 13-Sr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yasmin Williams665
Ocean Tumblers

9.650 9.475 9.5009.675 38.300
1 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Kyleigh Bear671
World Class

9.300 9.500 9.7509.450 38.000
5 1 4 1 2 

2 

Arlene Ocampo663
Excalibur

9.425 9.100 9.5759.575 37.675
3 5T 2 3 3 

3 

Ashlyn Chamberlin661
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.325 9.175 9.4759.375 37.350
4 4 5 7 4 

4 

Lauren Barnhart656
Apex

9.225 8.850 9.6509.200 36.925
6T 8 6 2 5 

5 

Lindsay Liang655
360IGym

8.575 9.325 9.3009.500 36.700
17 3 3 11 6 

6 

Megan Aldridge668
Virginia Techniques

9.225 8.875 9.5508.700 36.350
6T 7 11T 4 7 

7 

Elyse Brown662
Excalibur

9.050 8.575 9.5009.175 36.300
8 11 7 5T 8 

8 

Lucy Edmonds657
Apex

8.925 8.600 9.3508.900 35.775
11T 10 9T 10 9 

9 

Addelie Greer670
Virginia Techniques

9.000 8.800 9.1258.550 35.475
9 9 13 13 10 

10 

Lily Perez667
Roanoke Academy

9.475 8.400 9.4508.000 35.325
2 12 16 8 11 

11 

Mikayla Okuley660
Balance

8.700 9.100 9.3758.100 35.275
15 5T 15 9 12 

12 

Aribella Heath664
MEGA-DC

8.925 7.950 8.7258.900 34.500
11T 13 9T 17 13 

13 

Kendall Ramkey672
Xtreme Heights

8.950 7.250 9.0509.150 34.400
10 17 8 14T 14 

14 

Emily Thompson658
Apex

8.775 7.700 9.1508.700 34.325
14 14 11T 12 15 

15 

Rinnah Good669
Virginia Techniques

8.850 7.625 8.8758.200 33.550
13 15 14 16 16 

16 

Teegen Bowen666
Roanoke Academy

8.650 7.350 9.0507.700 32.750
16 16 17 14T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / 14-Jr
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michaela Sabale709
Ocean Tumblers

9.800 9.800 9.7009.600 38.900
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Symone Davis714
World Class

9.525 9.675 9.5509.575 38.325
2 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Ah'Lier Maybeth715
World Class

9.200 9.725 9.5259.150 37.600
6 2 7 7 3 

3 

Catherine Schwind708
Hurricane

9.500 8.700 9.6009.400 37.200
3 9 4 4 4 

4 

Lulu Ax716
YMCA Angels

9.000 9.625 9.7008.750 37.075
9T 4 9T 1T 5 

5 

Mazee Zajac707
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.175 9.5508.750 36.625
7T 6 9T 5T 6 

6 

Ava Jones706
Full Force

8.900 8.875 9.6259.200 36.600
13 8 6 3 7T

7T

Mary Beth Harrington703
Arlington Aerials

9.150 8.500 9.4509.500 36.600
7T 10T 3 9 7T

7T

Breanna Gordon704
BRAG

8.775 9.225 9.3259.225 36.550
14 5 5 12 9 

9 

Jessica Carr712
Roanoke Academy

9.250 8.500 9.3508.575 35.675
5 10T 11 11 10 

10 

Kate Stone701
Apex

9.275 9.000 9.5007.650 35.425
4 7 16 8 11 

11 

Madison Treiber705
Cardinal

8.925 8.175 9.2508.550 34.900
12 12 12 13 12 

12 

Molly Mack713
Twist

8.675 8.100 8.9009.100 34.775
15 13 8 15 13 

13 

Olive Schreher710
Richmond Olympiad

8.950 7.350 9.3758.500 34.175
11 15 13T 10 14 

14 

Haylee Stromberg702
Apex

8.650 7.850 9.1258.500 34.125
16 14 13T 14 15 

15 

Lucy Ward711
Richmond Olympiad

9.000 6.550 7.9008.125 31.575
9T 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / 14-Sr
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Jackson729
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.825 9.5009.400 37.850
5 1 1T 5 1 

1 

Arianna O'Brien730
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.200 9.6009.300 37.650
2 5 5T 3T 2 

2 

Berkley Steckline727
Hurricane

8.825 9.600 9.6509.350 37.425
12T 2 3T 2 3 

3 

Katie Wilkinson726
Gymstrada

9.600 9.275 9.8008.700 37.375
1 4 14 1 4 

4 

Jordyn Boswell724
Gym America

9.275 9.175 9.2009.400 37.050
4 6 1T 10 5 

5 

Nadia Sharp723
Full Force

9.375 8.800 9.6009.000 36.775
3 7 10 3T 6 

6 

Nyla Williams717
360IGym

8.900 8.775 9.3758.900 35.950
10 8 11 7 7 

7 

Madeleine Wearing720
Arlington Aerials

8.925 8.700 9.1759.100 35.900
8T 9 9 11 8 

8 

Tovah Kowell-Ure732
Xtreme Heights

9.000 7.600 9.4009.275 35.275
7 13 7T 6 9 

9 

Sydney Cutler722
Elite Athletics

8.775 8.050 9.3508.800 34.975
14 11 13 8T 10 

10 

Brianna Young728
Novaks

8.825 7.300 9.3509.300 34.775
12T 14T 5T 8T 11 

11 

Kylie Windows719
Apex

9.050 8.000 9.1008.200 34.350
6 12 15 12T 12 

12 

Blaire Underwood731
Triple T

8.700 8.325 9.1007.900 34.025
15 10 16 12T 13 

13 

Sara McCallister718
Aerial East

8.925 7.300 8.8758.875 33.975
8T 14T 12 14 14 

14 

Catelyn Johns725
Gymstrada

8.850 6.500 8.8509.275 33.475
11 16 7T 15 15 

15 

Samantha Carr721
Balance

0.000 9.325 0.0009.350 18.675
16 3 3T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / 15
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dicia Watkins736
Apollo

9.725 9.250 9.5509.725 38.250
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Ryan Kepler735
Apollo

9.475 9.050 9.4259.475 37.425
3 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Ainsley Kashatus737
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.625 8.600 9.5509.300 37.075
2 5 3T 2T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Dela Rosa741
Gym America

9.375 8.175 9.6009.250 36.400
4 7 5 1 4 

4 

Liya Harris740
Full Force

9.125 8.650 9.3009.300 36.375
6 4 3T 7T 5 

5 

Vienna Deterding733
360IGym

8.900 8.575 9.2508.550 35.275
10 6 7 9 6 

6 

Morgan Whaley738
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.700 8.900 9.0008.500 35.100
11T 3 8 11 7 

7 

Kaitlin Rath734
Apex

9.100 7.900 9.4008.650 35.050
7 9 6 6 8 

8 

Hannah Schmincke739
Elite Athletics

8.950 7.800 9.4258.400 34.575
9 10 9 4T 9 

9 

Baylee Burch744
Xtreme Heights

9.025 7.450 9.3008.000 33.775
8 12 12 7T 10 

10 

Caroline Grzesiek743
Twist

8.700 7.550 9.0758.050 33.375
11T 11 11 10 11 

11 

Morgandy Flowers742
Roanoke Academy

9.300 8.050 0.0008.100 25.450
5 8 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / 16
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Agustina Ruiz748
Richmond Olympiad

9.575 8.200 9.6509.000 36.425
2 4 2 1 1 

1 

Ella Smith752
YMCA Angels

9.425 7.875 9.5509.475 36.325
3 5 1 3 2 

2 

Erin Hever747
Paragon VA

9.725 8.400 9.6258.300 36.050
1 1 8 2 3 

3 

Carrington Coyle746
Dreams

9.025 8.275 9.3758.800 35.475
5 2 3T 4 4 

4 

Ella Salyer751
VEGA

9.225 7.750 8.8508.800 34.625
4 6 3T 5 5 

5 

Tammy Cameron750
Stafford Royals

9.000 8.250 8.6008.400 34.250
6 3 7 7 6 

6 

Ashley Tatum749
Roanoke Academy

8.650 7.050 8.8008.650 33.150
7 7 6 6 7 

7 

Layla Middleton745
Cardinal

0.000 0.000 7.7008.800 16.500
8 8 3T 8 8 

8 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 6/7 State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 1-3, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/3/2022 5:14:33 PM

Women / 7 / 17&Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailey Shevalier756
VIGS

9.250 8.900 9.2759.250 36.675
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Naja Irions754
Full Force

9.550 7.650 9.4759.200 35.875
1 5 2 1 2 

2 

Claire Kniseley757
YMCA Angels

9.375 7.775 8.9009.125 35.175
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Sera Belasco753
Cardinal

9.150 8.100 8.5759.150 34.975
5 2 3 5 4 

4 

Irelin Ruppel755
Roanoke Academy

9.200 7.900 8.7008.200 34.000
4 3 5 4 5 

5 
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